Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Parameters Description Unit Minimum Typical  Maximum
Center Frequency (Fo) MHz - 38.912 -
Insertion Loss at Fo dB - 17.0 19.0
Source Impedance Ω - 50/2000 -
Load Impedance Ω - 50/2000 -
Operating Temperature Range °C -30 - +80
Storage Temperature Range °C -40 - +85
Temperature Coefficient ppm/°C - -20 -
Bandwidth at -3.0 dB MHz - 1.5 -
Bandwidth at -30.0 dB MHz - 2.5 -
Relative Attenuation:
From 30.0 to 36.26 MHz dB 38 43 -
From 36.26 to 37.30 MHz dB 38 42 -
From 40.60 to 41.40 MHz dB 38 42 -
From 41.40 to 50.0 MHz dB 38 43 -
Group Delay Variation nsec - 80 200
Absolute Delay at Fo µsec - 1.36 -
Package Type U7
Dimensions mm 11.5 x 4.8 x 1.5 mm
38 MHz Saw Filter
Part Number: AM38S190
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Outline Drawing:
38 MHz Saw Filter
Part Number: AM38S190